
AUGSBURG FAIRVIEW ACADEMY #4111
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

February 1, 2024

Name Position Election Date
Date Seated
Term Expiration

OriginalTraining Date
Latest Annual Training

Email

Vasileios Serefeas President
Inside Director
AFA Teacher

December 5, 2022
January 1, 2023
January 1, 2025

Original: 10/20/2015
Hosted by: MACS
Annual: 01/25/2024

vasileios.serefeas@afa.tc

Kelly Custer Secretary
Inside Director
AFA Teacher

September 28, 2023
September 28, 2023
January 1, 2025

Original:
Hosted by:
Annual: 01/25/2024

kelly.custer@afa.tc

Ann Sheely Treasurer
Inside Director
AFA Teacher

December 8, 2023
January 26, 2024
January 1, 2026

Original: 06/17/2022
Hosted by: Bd Dev Website
Annual: 01/25/2024

ann.sheely@afa.tc

John Wittenborg Outside Director
Community Member
Fairview Health Services

December 5, 2022
January 1, 2023
January 1, 2025

Original: 04/20/2023
Hosted by: Bd Dev Website
Annual: 01/25/2024

john.wittenborg@afa.tc

Sergio Madrid-Aranda Outside Director
Community Member
Augsburg University

December 8, 2023
January 26, 2024
January 1, 2026

Original:
Hosted by:
Annual: 01/25/2024

sergio.mardid-aranda@afa.tc

Greg Bell Outside Director
Community Member

December 8, 2023
January 26, 2024
January 1, 2026

Original:
Hosted by:
Annual: 01/25/2024

greg.bell@afa.tc

Madeleine Pinkerton Outside Director
Parent

December 8, 2023
January 26, 2024
January 1, 2026

Original:
Hosted by:
Annual:

madeleine.pinkerton@afa.tc

OPEN Inside Director
AFA Teacher

Heidi E. Anderson Executive Director
Ex Officio

N/A
April 17, 2015

Original: 5/20/2010
School Business Solutions
Annual: 04/28/2022

heidi.anderson@afa.tc

*AFA Inside and Outside Directors receive $0.00 in compensation. All time dedicated to the AFA Board of Directors is voluntary.
**No Outside Directors work for AFA or are affiliated with Messiah Lutheran Church, the owner of our school building.


